All races

Pos

Athlete
1 Andrew
2 Paul
3 Mark

4 Christopher

5 Jim

6 Kieran

7 Tim

8 Cathal

9 Martin
10 Andrew
11 Steven
12 Martsje
13 Brendan
14 Gavin
15 Stella
16 Padraig
17 James
18 Andrew
19 Gaara
20 JP
21 RA®nAijn
22 Michael

23 Christopher

24 Rose
25 Tomas
26 Martyn
27 Joanne
28 Dominic
29 Conor
30 Niall
31 Hirohiko
32 Glenn
33 Tim

34 Nuala
35 NOAH
36 Nicola
37 Mark
38 Roy

39 Garry
40 Lynda
41 Hugh
42 Sean
43 steven
44 |AN

45 Niall
46 Julie
47 lain

48 Ryan

Gun Time Chip Time

Kennedy 00:39:05 00:39:03
Cahoon 00:39:37 00:39:35
Lennon 00:40:45 00:40:45
Ballentine 00:41:01 00:40:56
Reilly 00:41:53 00:41:27
Taggart 00:42:13 00:42:12
Wolstenholme 00:42:25 00:42:23
Kelly 00:43:02 00:43:00
Rodgers 00:43:05 00:43:03
Stewart 00:43:05 00:43:03
Paul 00:43:25 00:43:23
Hell 00:43:30 00:43:30
Gallen 00:43:34 00:43:21
Kennedy 00:43:38 00:43:33
Hughes 00:44:05 00:44:04
Durnin 00:44:14 00:44:04
McLornan 00:44:20 00:44:15
Moore 00:44:49 00:44:45
hawthorne 00:44:55 00:44:43
Corrigan 00:45:08 00:45:04
A“ ScollAjin 00:45:11 00:45:02
ewings 00:45:13 00:45:13
Killen 00:45:30 00:45:22
Lemon 00:45:31 00:45:31
Mccloskey 00:45:32 00:45:30
Cummings 00:46:02 00:45:52
Duffy 00:46:04 00:45:57
Collard 00:46:07 00:46:06
McCormack 00:46:09 00:46:06
McMullan 00:46:15 00:46:06
Katayama 00:46:54 00:46:52
Barklie 00:47:03 00:46:47
Cook 00:47:04 00:47:01
McErlain 00:47:06 00:47:04
HAWKINS 00:47:14 00:47:07
Craig 00:47:17 00:47:14
Coughlan 00:47:25 00:47:12
Press 00:47:34 00:47:29
Doran 00:47:35 00:47:34
Jeffers 00:47:35 00:47:30
Colwell 00:47:36 00:47:35
Ohara 00:47:36 00:47:33
murphy 00:47:41 00:47:38
HAWKINS 00:47:42 00:47:36
McCarthy 00:47:43 00:47:33
Preston 00:47:47 00:47:37
Johnston 00:48:14 00:48:08
Lemon 00:48:19 00:48:19



49 Joseph
50 Eimear
51 George
52 Aaron
53 Maria
54 Patrick
55 Warren
56 Jamie
57 David
58 Jake

59 John

60 Debbie
61 Bronagh
62 Denise
63 Jason
64 Philip
65 Julie

66 Niamh
67 Jamie
68 Arthur
69 Paul

70 Cliona
71 Jonathan
72 Philip
73 Damien
74 Maxwell
75 John

76 Jolene
77 Ted

78 Angie
79 Claire
80 Chris
81 Mary
82 Jason
83 Eimer
84 Rebecca
85 Thomas
86 Emily
87 Trudy
88 Gerard
89 Maeve
90 Katherine
91 Eimear
92 Stephen
93 Aisling
94 Simon
95 Chris
96 Ken

97 SARAH
98 Chris

McCaffrey
O'Leary
Pescod
McAuley
McAuley
McCann
Press
Glass
Gilmore
Lennox
Murray
Moore
McLaughlin
Doherty
Chin

Kee
Norman
McCotter
Treacy
Watson
Cochrane
Horner
Higgins
Cosgrove
Corrridan
Maxwell
Lavery
Hughes
McAvoy
Logan
Smyth
Flannagan
Swann
Rolston
McGuckian
O Kane
pollock
Russell
Anderson
McMahon
Corry
Oa€™Boyle
Blaney
Christian
Clarke
Moore
Ward
Butler
McCorry
Knox

00:48:39
00:48:45
00:48:53
00:49:01
00:49:03
00:49:19
00:50:02
00:50:04
00:50:16
00:50:16
00:50:38
00:50:40
00:51:.04
00:51:08
00:51:10
00:51:25
00:51:26
00:51:31
00:51:54
00:51:56
00:52:15
00:52:18
00:52:27
00:52:28
00:52:31
00:52:32
00:52:45
00:52:47
00:53:13
00:53:22
00:53:25
00:53:26
00:53:29
00:53:56
00:53:57
00:53:58
00:53:59
00:54:05
00:54:06
00:54:13
00:54:17
00:54:18
00:54:24
00:54:27
00:54:37
00:54:39
00:54:41
00:54:43
00:54:57
00:55:22

00:48:27
00:48:38
00:48:44
00:48:53
00:48:54
00:49:10
00:49:56
00:50:01
00:50:01
00:49:59
00:50:29
00:50:36
00:51:01
00:51:02
00:50:56
00:51:09
00:51:10
00:51:13
00:51:40
00:51:44
00:51:49
00:52:12
00:52:23
00:52:24
00:52:21
00:52:20
00:52:27
00:52:39
00:53:00
00:53:19
00:53:05
00:53:19
00:53:24
00:53:43
00:53:45
00:53:51
00:53:37
00:53:59
00:53:50
00:54:04
00:54:02
00:54:03
00:54:12
00:54:05
00:54:26
00:54:18
00:54:29
00:54:32
00:54:42
00:55:15



99 Judith
100 Nigel
101 Tracy
102 Sinead
103 Helen
104 Audrey
105 Fionnuala
106 keith
107 James
108 RYAN
109 Conor
110 CARLA
111 Paul
112 Colette
113 Don
114 Alison
115 Gary
116 Paula
117 Rhonda
118 Ann
119 Beth
120 Maria
121 Alan
122 Elaine
123 Oonagh
124 Aaron
125 Sinead
126 Paula
127 Niamh
128 Eamonn
129 Glen
130 Finbarr
131 Victoria
132 William
133 Julie
134 Patrice
135 JOANNE
136 Pawel
137 George
138 Claire
139 chris
140 Hazel
141 Roisin
142 Karen
143 Sandy
144 Catriona
145 Barbara
146 Catherine
147 Steven
148 Sarah

Skillen
Cree
butler
Moore
Christie
Hughes
Acheson
adams
Oa€™Hare
ADAMS
Murtagh
DOHERTY
McCabe
Leeson
Leeson
Cosgrove
Jackson
Scally
Colwell
Taggart
Moss
Rice

Chan
Yeates
Rolston
Smith
Bates
Latuske
Horscroft
Kerr
Brown
Fitzpatrick
McConville
Andrews
Quinn
McKenna
WHITE
Dziopa
Gillespie
Baxter
norman
Green
Murtagh
Hayes
Rse
O'Neill
Hawkins
Ward
Cunningham
Hawkins

00:55:25
00:55:25
00:55:28
00:55:29
00:55:33
00:55:35
00:56:18
00:56:21
00:56:23
00:56:23
00:56:23
00:56:24
00:56:29
00:56:32
00:56:32
00:56:38
00:56:42
00:57:01
00:57:08
00:57:10
00:57:10
00:57:14
00:57:14
00:57:16
00:57:19
00:57:24
00:57:38
00:57:39
00:57:46
00:57:47
00:57:50
00:57:52
00:57:54
00:58:09
00:58:27
00:58:27
00:58:29
00:58:37
00:58:40
00:58:43
00:58:45
00:58:55
00:58:56
00:59:05
00:59:05
00:59:20
00:59:22
00:59:22
00:59:23
00:59:26

00:55:11
00:55:11
00:55:07
00:55:09
00:55:29
00:55:31
00:56:01
00:56:17
00:56:02
00:56:02
00:56:20
00:56:02
00:56:15
00:56:18
00:56:17
00:56:34
00:56:23
00:56:48
00:57:01
00:57:02
00:56:58
00:56:58
00:57:05
00:57:07
00:57:06
00:57:07
00:57:32
00:57:33
00:57:37
00:57:38
00:57:33
00:57:38
00:57:37
00:57:55
00:58:03
00:58:04
00:58:22
00:58:14
00:58:22
00:58:24
00:58:28
00:58:41
00:58:53
00:58:59
00:58:59
00:59:02
00:59:08
00:59:21
00:59:21
00:59:22



149 Niamh
150 Jessica
151 Peter
152 Stefanie
153 Angela
154 Brenda
155 Sophie
156 EDWARD
157 glenn
158 Ravi

159 Geraldine
160 Olivia
161 Jenni

162 Suzie

163 Catherine
164 Norah
165 Catherine
166 Nichola
167 Carra-lee
168 Clare

169 Erica

170 Jessica
171 Noelleen
172 Lisa

173 Malachy

174 Bermadette

175 Michele
176 Irene
177 Emeryn
178 Chloe
179 Tony
180 Lisa

181 Mary
182 michael
183 Adonia
184 Mary
185 Katherine
186 Trudy
187 Caoimhe
188 Fiona
189 CiarAijn
190 Dee

191 Elaine
192 Joyce
193 Ruth
194 Patricua
195 Marian
196 Marion
197 STEPHEN
198 Caroline

McLaughlin
Carter
Quinn
Eisenstadt
Crossan
Doran
Crawford
CABEZAS
livingstone
Tohani
Gallen
Wilson
Lamb
Adamson
Heron
Scally
Woods
Denny
Metson
Walsh
McAllister
Brown
Finnigan
McFetridge
Rafferty
Mcquade
Morrison
Stuart
Erwin
Burgess
Foye
Foye
McCabe
turley
Wasson
Donnelly
Moore
Hodgkinson
Sheppard
Emes
McBride
Harvey
Boyd
Nickell
Fitzpatrick
Laverty
Burgess
Morris
CHEAH
Smyth

00:59:30
00:59:46
00:59:52
01:00:04
01:00:04
01:00:17
01:00:27
01:00:28
01:00:29
01:00:34
01:00:39
01:00:41
01:00:44
01:00:44
01:00:58
01:00:58
01:01:05
01:01:08
01:01:08
01:01:09
01:01:12
01:01:12
01:01:12
01:01:13
01:01:14
01:01:15
01:01:19
01:01:50
01:01:52
01:01:52
01:02:09
01:02:09
01:02:24
01:02:33
01:02:39
01:02:43
01:02:58
01:02:58
01:02:59
01:02:59
01:03:01
01:03:11
01:03:13
01:03:14
01:03:27
01:03:28
01:03:36
01:03:36
01:03:43
01:04:07

00:59:22
00:59:23
00:59:37
00:59:46
00:59:48
01:00:09
01:00:24
01:00:10
01:00:11
01:00:12
01:00:21
01:00:20
01:00:25
01:00:25
01:00:45
01:00:44
01:01:04
01:00:48
01:00:56
01:00:58
01:01:02
01:00:59
01:00:59
01:01:02
01:01:13
01:01:15
01:01:09
01:01:44
01:01:34
01:01:35
01:01:49
01:01:49
01:02:04
01:02:12
01:02:34
01:02:31
01:02:52
01:02:52
01:02:40
01:02:52
01:02:48
01:03:02
01:03:10
01:03:11
01:03:23
01:03:23
01:03:31
01:03:30
01:03:23
01:03:59



199 Julie

200 Aisling
201 Adele
202 Danielle
203 Aoife
204 Joanne
205 Anna
206 Orla

207 Hanah
208 AIMEE
209 Janine
210 Sandra
211 Josephine
212 Louise
213 Sam

214 Melissa
215 Caoimhe
216 Sean
217 Teresa
218 REBEKAH
219 Rebecca
220 Alison
221 Dymphna
222 Clare
223 siobhan
224 Kelly
225 Brianna
226 Grainne
227 Andrea
228 Medbh
229 Brigitta
230 Eibhlin
231 Andrew
232 Sarah
233 Nigel
234 Shelby
235 Stacey
236 Leon
237 Charlie
238 Sarah
239 Kieran
240 Nikki
241 Naomi
242 Kirsty
243 PAULA
244 Gillian
245 Adrian
246 Kellyanne
247 NEAL
248 HEATHER

Carson
Press
Campbell
Davison
Currie
Christian
McAteer
McLarnon
Millar
ELLIS
Norrie
Deane
O'Hare
Wilkinson
Lavery
Flynn

Ni Mhuilleoir
Devenney
Cotton
SMYTH
McGinley
Houston
O'Hea
Wilkinson
fitzpatrick
Gray
Gillen
Mcllroy
Juanpera
Sheppard
Inhauser
Walsh
Morris
Lynn
Canavan
Tosh
Tosh
Thompson
McNally
Smyth
Quigg
Maguire
McCann
Graham
MURRAY
Allmond
Larkin
Larkin
MCCLELLAND
MCCLELLAND

01:04:07
01:04:13
01:04:14
01:04:15
01:04:24
01:04:29
01:05:02
01:05:03
01:05:06
01:05:11
01:05:24
01:05:24
01:05:27
01:05:30
01:05:30
01:05:39
01:05:50
01:05:56
01:06:21
01:06:25
01:06:33
01:06:34
01:06:37
01:06:38
01:07:15
01:07:33
01:07:39
01:07:47
01:07:48
01:07:56
01:08:30
01:09:20
01:09:20
01:09:20
01:09:26
01:09:50
01:09:50
01:10:02
01:10:04
01:10:04
01:10:09
01:10:31
01:10:41
01:10:54
01:11:21
01:11:36
01:12:24
01:12:25
01:12:30
01:12:31

01:03:59
01:04:07
01:03:52
01:03:54
01:04:11
01:04:07
01:04:42
01:04:58
01:04:46
01:04:50
01:05:00
01:05:00
01:05:19
01:05:06
01:05:07
01:05:34
01:05:50
01:05:31
01:05:57
01:06:08
01:06:16
01:06:21
01:06:27
01:06:27
01:06:56
01:07:10
01:07:24
01:07:32
01:07:32
01:.07:37
01:08:06
01:09:20
01:09:04
01:09:03
01:09:22
01:09:42
01:09:43
01:09:42
01:09:56
01:09:56
01:10:00
01:10:13
01:10:32
01:10:38
01:11:16
01:11:26
01:12:03
01:12:05
01:12:14
01:12:15



249 Lauren
250 Ciara

251 Joanne
252 Heather
253 Annemarie
254 Marianne
255 Lisa

256 Keely
257 Kathy
258 Liza

259 Sinead
260 Elaine
261 Alison
262 Grainne
263 Jennifer
264 Kathleen
265 Mel

266 Janet

Cosgrove
Davitt
McNamee
Gamble
Oa€™Hara
Gilliland
mccluskey
Mulgrew
Campbell
Devenney
Farry
Campbell
Frazer
Savage
Adams-Rosa
Pooley
Addis
Sproule

01:12:41
01:12:48
01:12:48
01:13:30
01:13:52
01:13:52
01:13:53
01:14:30
01:15:04
01:15:43
01:15:54
01:15:54
01:17:09
01:17:09
01:18:51
01:19:17
01:33:49
01:33:50

01:12:37
01:12:30
01:12:31
01:13:08
01:13:50
01:13:49
01:13:41
01:14:17
01:14:48
01:15:18
01:15:43
01:15:44
01:16:46
01:16:46
01:18:40
01:18:51
01:33:23
01:33:24



